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INSCRICAO
95648
92514
98534
94095
96750
93328
94423
90677
96199
95467
96995
100075
98119
99535
90859
90419
96257
94891
95362
92520
91846
99505
90134
97511
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97370
91490
96540
97268
98665
96671
98546
93196
91346
100163
97910
92783
94168
98978
100669

%oeno

NOME

ADRIANO BATISTA

ALEFE JOSE SANTOS DA SILVA
AMANDA CAROLINE ROCHA ROSA
BRUNA CAROLINA DOS SANTOS
BRUNO ALVES DOS SANTOS SILVA
BRUNO HENRIQUE FILETO NOGUEIRA
EDER MARTINS DE ARAUJO

EDUARDO AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
EDUARDO MATOSO LEAL

FABRIZIO ARAUJO DE SOUZA MIRANDA
FELIPE DOS SANTOS PINTO

FERNANDO ALVES PEREIRA

GERSON DA SILVA MAIA

GILMAR NERI DOS SANTOS

JONATHAS GOMES CASSILHA

JOSE RICARDO FERREIRA DA SILVEIRA
JOAO VICTOR MOREIRA DA SILVA PAZINATTO
KAUAN DOS SANTOS JOAQUIM
KAYLLAN RODRIGO CONSTANTINO FRASSON DE SIQUEI
KELLYSON AZEVEDO DA ROCHA

LUCAS ANTUNES DE OLIVEIRA MORATO
LUCAS DOS SANTOS VELOSO DA CONCEICAO
LUCAS MAIA

LUIZ FELIPE FERREIRA DE CASTRO

LUIZ GUSTAVO VOI DA SILVA

LUIZA GIOVANA RAMPELOTTI PINTO
MARCELO EDUARDO SOUZA ROCHA
MARCELO XAVIER VALADAO

MARCIO ZAMBONI MOREIRA ZAMBONI
MARCOS TOMAZ ALVES JUNIOR
MATHEUS DE MOURA ALVES

RODRIGO DA SILVA VIDAL

RODRIGO PEREIRA FRANCA

ROGERSON MATIAS CORREA

SANDRO DE SOUZA SANTOS

VALDINEI ALBINI DOS SANTOS
WALDENBERG MARQUES GOMES
WENDELL DE LIMA BARBOSA PINHEIRO
YAN VINICIUS DOS SANTOS DA ROSA
ZENILTON PIRES MODESTO
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